LA VERNAJOULOISE 2012
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Nom-prénom
BORDES Nathanaél
ROUZAUD Benoit
DESTRADE Eric

DE STOFFLET Romain
DA CUNHA Francis
HENRY Pierre
ROUZOUL Bastien
HUILLET Bertrand
FACHIN Fabien
BODEREAU John
JUGIE Alexandre
MEDAL Quentin
LACOSTE Loic
FAURE Sébastien
JOUMANI Mohamed
BRUEL Pierre

CIDDA Enio
LORGERON Romain
MONTPELLIER Jean-Noél
SURRE Yannick
CALU Adrien
TEULIERE Marc
PEREZ Jean
LAFFORGUE Manuel
BOULBES Cyril
RAMOS Christian
LESTRADE Caroline
PEREIRA Patrick
GILLEN Dominique
SCHOENEWALD Cyril
NOT Stéphane
CRASTRE Philippe
DEDIEU David

REY Corentin
MARIANI Cédric
CAUQUIL Laurent
DUBOST Pierre
CAZALS Laurent
RICHARD Pascal
BONNEL Julien
ZAPPE Roland
LAGUERRE Didier
CAVALIER Dominique
MAYORAL Laurent
NIGOUL Thierry

Club

RUNNING CONSEIL PAMIERS 09
TOULOUSE 31

SPIRIDON COUSERANS 09
ENTENTE ATHLE PAYS FOIX 09
CONSEIL GENERAL 09

AC PAMIERS 09

ENTENTE ATHLE PAYS FOIX
CONSEIL GENERAL 09
SPIRIDON COUSERANS 09
TABRE 09

BRIVE ATHLETISME 24

FOIX 09

POMPIERS VARILHES 09
COURIR SYMPA SAVERDUN 09
CONSEIL GENERAL 09
MONTSERON 09

CONSEIL GENERAL 09

TEAM RTT 09

AC PAMIERS 09

CONSEIL GENERAL 09

ALZEN 09

COUSSA 09

MAZERES COURSE PEDESTRE 09
BLAN 81

ACP MAESTRIA PAMIERS 09
TOAC TRIATHLON 31
CONSEIL GENERAL 09
VERNAJOUL 09

TOULOUSE 31

COMITE FETES VERNAJOUL 09
SERRES / ARGET 09

CONSEIL GENERAL 09

FREE IRON TEAM 09
VILLENEUVE LA COMPTAL 11
St QUIRC 09

CONSEIL GENERAL 09

LA BASTIDE DE SEROU 09
SUC ET SENTENAC 09

PERLES ET CASTELET 09

FC St ESTEVE
CASTELNAUDARY 11

LA GAZETTE ARIEGEOISE 09
VERNAJOUL 09

VERNAJOUL 09

POMPIERS VARILHES 09
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Cat
SEH
SEH
V1H
ESH
V2H
SEH
JUH
V1H
SEH
SEH
MIN
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEH
V1H
SEH
ESH
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEF
V2H
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
CAH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
V2H
V2H
SEH
V1H
V1H

Temps
00h27'13
00h27'49
00h28'58
00h29'46
00h29'47
00h29'59
00h31'06
00h31'15
00h31'50
00h32'46
00h32'47
00h33'03
00h33'07
00h33'15
00h33'22
00h33'27
00h33'50
00h33'57
00h34'15
00h34'20
00h34'32
00h34'34
00h34'47
00h34'51
00h34'56
00h34'58
00h35'05
00h35'06
00h35'15
00h35'36
00h36'32
00h36'35
00h36'50
00h36'54
00h36'56
00h37'06
00h37'22
00h37'26
00h37'33
00h37'34
00h37'57
00h38'00
00h38'11
00h38'21
00h38'35

Par cat.
1° SEH
2° SEH
1°V1H
1° ESH
1°V2H
3° SEH
1°JUH
2°V1H
4° SEH
5° SEH
1° MIN
6° SEH
3°V1H
7° SEH
4°V1H
8° SEH
2°V2H
9° SEH
5°V1H
10° SEH
2° ESH
6° V1H
7°V1H
8°V1H
11° SEH
3°V2H
1° SEF
4°V2H
5° V2H
12° SEH
13° SEH
14° SEH
15° SEH
1° CAH
16° SEH
9°V1H
17° SEH
10° V1H
6° V2H
18° SEH
7°V2H
8° V2H
19° SEH
11°V1H
12°V1H


http://www.avanquest.com/redirections/avanquest/expertpdf_AQFR.htm

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

54

474
38
101
22
88
120
89
118
64
92
67
97
105
82
471
75
36
50
49
90
17
80

119
81
48
27

115

106
10
13
73

467

469
94

111
51
47
74

110

463
40
45
20
16
63

461
42

PIGOROT Arnold
DUROU Jonathan
SADLER Jean-Marc
MARCELO Benoit
SCHOENEWALD Marecel
SCHROEYERS Guillaume
PEREIRA Jean-Charles
BARRIELLE Jean-Claude
NERRIEC Celinda
CANAL Jean-Marc
TAVELLA Bernard
DJEBLI Léo

BONNEL Paul Louis
SABADIE Audrey
SCHOENEWALD René
RESPAUD Cyril
GINIERES Béatrice
ESTIVES Sébastien
ESTEBE Pascal
FORESTIER Stéphanie
CARBONNEAU Christel
SIEURAC Josian
LACOSTE Christian
EYCHENNE Jean-Michel
BOUILLET Johnny
CANAL Florian
PACCHIANA Laurence
LACROIX Christine
MARIANI David
TROUILLET Sabine
CANO Lisa

LEFEBVRE Christian
LOUVEL Jonathan

KARATE CLUB TARASCON 09
POMPIERS VARILHES 09
CRAMPAGNA 09

ENTENTE ATHLE PAYS FOIX
PHILIPPIDES 09

TEAM DECATHLON FOIX 09
POMPIERS FOIX 09

St MARTIN DE CRAU 13
PHILIPPIDES 09

VO2MAX 09

PHILIPPIDES 09

VILLENEUVE LA COMPTAL 11
FC St ESTEVE

SPIRIDON COUSERANS 09
VITRY CHATILLON 91
VERNAJOUL 09

CONSEIL GENERAL 09
MONTOULIEU 09
VERNAJOUL 09

FOIX 09

VILLENEUVE DU PAREAGE 09
COURIR SYMPA SAVERDUN (89
VERNAJOUL 09

ACP PAMIERS 09

BRESSUIRE 79

PETANQUE MERCUSIENNE 09
CS MONTEREAU 77

FOIX 09

VERNA!OUL 09

LA TOUR DU CRIEU 09
PHILIPPIDES 09

Ste CROIX VOLVESTRE 09
SINSAT 09

CLARET DESTRADE Christine SPIRIDON COUSERANS 09

DECHAINE Eve-Nathalie
BONOTTO Sabine
DOUSSE Marie-Cécile
PEYRE Patrice
PELISSIER Florian
ROUAN Thierry
PAILLAS Karin
MOUYEN Hélene
CARRERE A-Marie
CORNEL Cathy
LOZAC'H Emmanuel
GIMET Valérie
ROUCH Pierre
BIGOURDAN Jocelyne
TALIEU Sophie
MAINARDI Christel

CONSEIL GENERAL 09
CONSEIL GENERAL 09
VILLENEUVE LA COMPTAL 11
PARIS 75

VERNAJOUL 09
VERNAJOUL 09

SPIRIDON COUSERANS 09
PARIS 75

CONSEIL GENERAL 09
TALC LUZENAC 09
CRAMPAGNA 09
CRAMPAGNA 09

SATUC 31

LOUBIERES 09
VERNIOLLE 09
MONTOULIEU 09
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SEH
ESH
V1H
CAH
V3H
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEF
V1H
V2H
JUH
ESH
V1F
V3H
SEH
V1F
SEH
Vil

SEF
SEF
V2H
V2H
V1H
V2H
MIN
V1F
V1F
SEH
SEF
V2F
V3H
MIN
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
SEH
BEN
V2H
V1F
SEF
V1F
V1F
V1H
SEF
V1H
V2F
V1F
SEF

00h38'36
00h38'40
00h38'41
00h38'44
00h38'49
00h38'58
00h39'00
00h39'03
00h39'07
00h39'08
00h39'11
00h39'45
00h39'59
00h40'12
00h40'17
00h40'18
00h40'27
00h40'28
00h40'30
00h40'42
00h40'43
00h40'47
00h41'03
00h41'11
00h41'51
00h41'58
00h42'03
00h42'22
00h43'14
00h43'28
00h43'40
00h43'57
00h44'08
00h44'11
00h44'14
00h44'23
00h44'42
00h44'43
00h44'46
00h44'49
00h44'51
00h44'53
00h44'58
00h45'21
00h45'22
00h45'24
00h45'26
00h45'29
00h45'34
00h45'42

20° SEH
3° ESH
13°V1H
2° CAH
1°V3H
21° SEH
14°V1H
9°V2H
2° SEF
15° V1H
10° V2H
2°JUH
4° ESH
1° V1F
2°V3H
22° SEH
2°VIF
23° SEH
16° V1H
3° SEF
4° SEF
11°V2H
12°V2H
17° V1H
13°V2H
2° MIN
3°VIF
4° V1F
24° SEH
5° SEF
1° V2F
3°V3H
3° MIN
5°V1F
6° V1F
7° V1F
8° VIF
25° SEH
1° BEN
14° V2H
9° VI1F
6° SEF
10° V1F
11° V1F
18°V1H
7° SEF
19° V1H
2°V2F
12° V1F
8° SEF
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96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

61
95
77
33
31
112
43
100

102
462

79
44
65
475
108
107
113
109
12
71
84
60
14
91
18
15
83
25
24
35
78
103
66
69
53
26
34

PALES André
SINSOU Laurence
BIDAULT Frangois
CHOLOT Karine

BELLOCQ-CAGNARD Carole

PEYRE Roland
CAMPOURCI Betty
MARTINEZ Nathalie
FOURNIE Jérémy
SCHOENEWALD Els
NOT Céline
MARECHAL David
KUBIS Simon
REGIS Cédric
BENDICK Sarah
TAVELLA Candy
PORTET Edmond
CAZALS Jean-Jacques
PEYRE Maxime
BARONS Frédéric
BILLANT Gaétan
PEREIRA Jocelyne
CIDDA Danielle
SOULA Dominique
CATHALA Sylvie
LOUVEL Gaétan
LOPEZ Marianne
ROUCH Jean-Louis
CASTILLON Mathilde
FAURE Eliane
JOAO Eléonore
BRESSON Régis
HUILLET Thais
BARREAU Bob
ESCAFFIT Denis
BONNEL Aymeric
BONNEL Didier
PIERRE Patrick
PAGANI Laurent
ARAUD Jocelyn

LA BASTIDE DE SEROU 09
COURIR SYMPA SAVERDUN 09
HODENG AU BOSC 76
VILLENEUVE DU PAREAGE 09
CALMONT 31

ROQUECOURBE 81
VERNAJOUL 09

COURIR SYMPA SAVERDUN 09
MERCUS 09

PHILIPPIDES 09

CONSEIL GENERAL 09

TEAM DECATHLON 09
LOUBIERES 09

LA TOUR DU CRIEU 09

St JEAN DU FALGA 09
PHILIPPIDES 09

PHILIPPIDES 09

ST SULVY DE LA BALME 81
CASTRES 81

CRIBEL 31

FFLNO 81

VERNAJOUL 09

PHILIPPIDES 09

COURIR SYMPA SAVERDUN 09
LA TOUR DU CRIEU 09

SINSAT 09

VILLENEUVE LA COMPTAL 11
SPIRIDON PAYS D'OLMES 09
FOIX 09

COURIR SYMPA SAVERDUN 09
FOIX 09

FOIX 09

BENAC 09

LES ARPENTAYRES 09

LES ARPENTAYRES 09

FC St ESTEVE

FC St ESTEVE

MONTAUBAN HANDISPORT 82
VERNAJOUL 09

FOIX 09
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00h45'48
00h45'55
00h46'16
00h46'24
00h46'42
00h46'49
00h47'05
00h47'16
00h47'33
00h48'01
00h48'16
00h48'23
00h48'25
00h48'26
00h49'27
00h49'36

1 00h49'38

00h49'59
00h50'02
00h50'04
00h50'06
00h50'12
00h50'25
00h50'27
00h50'55
00h51'38
00h51'40
00h52'59
00h53'40
00h57'11
00h57'24
00h57'24
00h57'35
00h58'01
00h58'02
00h58'19
00h58'20
01h00'12
01h01'21
01h01'30

15°V2H
13° V1F
20° V1H
9° SEF
14° V1F
16° V2H
10° SEF
15° V1F
3°JUH
3°V2F
11° SEF
26° SEH
4° JUH
27° SEH
12° SEF
4° V2F
17°V2H
28° SEH
29° SEH
21°V1H
30° SEH
5°V2F
16° V1F
17° VIF
18° V1F
4° MIN
6° V2F
1° V4H
1° JUF
7°V2F
2° JUF
22°V1H
1° BEN
23°V1H
24°V1H
3° CAH
18°V2H
4°V3H
25°V1H
5° V3H
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